UXGA
• up to UXGA resolution
• digital quality stereo audio
• RS-232 control of screens
• loopable inputs for expansion
• extend up to 300m
• skew compensation option for CAT6
• Line lowered receivers

  150g    (V2R-0101SAN)
  225g    (V2R-0101SBN)
ORDERING INFORMATION
V2T-0108R-L  1:8 19” Rack Transmitter
V2R-0101SAN  Stand-alone Receiver (CAT5)
V2R-0101SBN  Stand-alone Receiver with skew (CAT6)
CUBE-24       +24V 0.5A UK plug-top mains adaptor
PSU-402        +24V 0.5A Universal mains adaptor
            (2-pin IEC mains)
CAB-106/2     SVGA Cable, 5x coax, M/F, 2m
CAB-201/1.2  Stereo audio cable, 3.5mm, J/J, 1.2m
CAB-201/3  Stereo audio cable, 3.5mm, J/J, 3m
CAB-302/1.8  RS-232, 9-D, M/F, 1.8m
CAB-302/3  RS-232, 9-D, M/F, 3m
ME030-350-02 2-pos, 3.5mm, Screw Terminal Header
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
V-zero series UXGA
V-one series  UXGA + stereo audio